
WEDNESDAY NATIONAL

IN AUCKLAND
|

650 k.c. 462 m.
6. Oam. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON

7.30 (approx.) District weather report,followed by breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON9.0 "Music as You Like It"
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "Grave and Gay"
11. 0 Talk to women by " Margaret "
917.15 "Musical Highlights "12.0 Lunch music (1.15 p.m, NEWSFROM LONDON)2.0 "Music and Romance"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Sports results"From Our Sample Box"4. 0 Special weather report for farmers,and light music
4.30 Sports results6.0 Children’s session (" Cinderella "’and ‘Peter ’’)

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and Topical Taik):"Beautiful Galathea" Overture (Suppe);"Autumn" (Chaminade); "Ballet DesSylphes" (Gluck); Kunz Revivals, No. &;"The Veleta" (Morris); "Hungarian Dance,No, 4" (Brahms); ‘Hear My Song, Violettal’
(Klose); Strauss in Vienna (arr. Walter);‘Butterflies in the Rain’ (Myers); "ForgetMe Not" (MacBeth); ‘‘‘Neath Sunny. Skies"Medley; "‘Gipsy Wine" (Ritter); "A Bouquetof Flowers"; ‘‘Sandman’s Song" (Humper-dinch).
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports

7. 0 Local news service
7.15 TALK: "There Always Was anEngland," by Julius Hogben
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Beatrice Harrison (cello)and Harold Craxton (piano),Sonata croevesessjessie: DengE749 Studio recital by GwendaWeir (soprano),
"Song of India," "The Rose
‘Enslaves the Nightingale"

Rimsky-Korsakov"The Earth Lay SoftlySE AST ae
"The Skylark" ......... Glinka

8. 0 Poltronieri String Quartet,
Quartet in E Flat

Boccherini
8.16 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone),Serenade ..........0000... Strauss"The Three Holy Kings"

Wolff
8.24 Studio recital by ClaudeTucker (flute), and Alfred

. Boyce (piano),
Andante in C Major . Mozart
Sonata No. 2 in G Minor

$38 ‘ ; ( , Handelfe arry Jones"As Ever I Saw" . Warlock
8.41 Instrumental Septet of Paris,
Septet for Trumpet, Stringsi= and Piano ............ Saint-Saens

8.57 Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices

9. 0 NBS newsreel: A digest ofthe day’s news
9.15 BBC news commentary by
George Slocombe

9.26 Evening Prayer, Major Syd-ney Bridge of the Salvation
rmy

9.30 "Martin’s Corner: The Story
: of a Family "10.0 MUSIC, MIRTH ANDie MELODY

11. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

IY eran
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 3 Band music, with vocal interludesand at 8.30, "Vanity Fair"98.0 Radio revels
9.30 "Joan of Arc"
9.43 Piano pranks
0. 0 Light recitals
0.30 Close downa

WZ AUCKLAND
1250k.c. 240m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popular
numbers

7.0 Orchestral recordings
7.30 Talk under the auspices of the
Government Youth Centre

7.45 "Silas Marner "
8. 0 Peep into filmland with " Billie"
9.0 Light orchestral items, Hawaiian
and popular melodies

410. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for Air
Force

10.30 Close down

AN WELLINGTON
570 k.c. 526 m.

When Parliament is being broadcastthis programme will be transmitted|"YC! Usual hours of Parliament: 2
to 5.30 and 7.30 to 10,30 p.m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON

6.50 Weather report for aviators
7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 (approx.) District weather report
Breakfast session

8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
9. 0 Morning variety
10..0 Weather report for aviators
10.10 Devotional Service
10.23 Popular melodies
10.28 1010.30 Time signals

10.45 Talk to women by " Margaret"
11. 0 Music by ‘popular composers
411.20 Variety on the air12.0 Lunch music (1.15p.m., NEWSFROM LONDON)4.0 Weather report for aviators
2. 0 Classical hour

8.0 Ballad singers
3.28 103.30 Time signalsWeather report for farmers andfrost forecast for Canterbury and
Otago3.32 Musical meanderings4.0 Sports results6. O Children’s session

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and Topical Talk):"William Tell" Overture (Rossini); "TheSwallow" (Serradell); ‘Spanish Serenade"
(Heykens); ‘Anything Goes" (Porter); "RedRoses’ (Ritter); "In the Shade of the Old
Apple Tree’ (Alstyne).6.55 Dominion and district weather re-orts
: Pe ocal news service7.15 ‘Britain Speaks"7.28t07.30 Time signals7.30 Talk by Our Gardening Expert

8.15

8.57

9. 0

9.15

9.25

EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Hometown Variety," featur-
ing from the studio, enter-
tainment by New Zealandartists
A short programme by the
Light Symphony Orchestra:
"May Day Overture "....WoodInterlude by Dora Labbette
and Norman Allin: |"In Springtime "........Newton"At Love’s Beginning"

Lehmann
"Springtime Suite "....Coates
The Kentucky Minstrels,"Smilin’ Through" .... Penn"Love Could I Only Tell Thee"

Capel
Alfredo Campoli and his Or-
chestra,
"Under the Balcony"

Heykens
"Parade of the Pirates"

Bratten
Dominion and district weather
reports, and station notices
NBS Newsreel: A digest ofthe day’s news
BBC News Commentary by
George Slocombe
Evening Prayer: Major
Sydney Bridge of the Salva-tion Army
"The First Great Churchill":
The romantic story of Winston
Churchill’s famous ancestor,
John, first Duke of Marl-
borough
Harry Horlick and his Or-
chestra,"Silver Moon" .... Romberg

9.58 "The Woman in Black"10.10 Dance music: Larry Clinton
(approx.) and his Orchestra11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,followed by meditation music
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

2 Y 840k.c, 357m. |

5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-table
6. O Musical menu
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Orchestral Masterpieces, featuringat 8.10, the Czech Philharmonic
Orchestra Playing "Symphony No,
5 in E Minor, Op. 95" (Dvorak)9.30 Operatic gems

10. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for AirForce
10.30 Close down

QW WELLINGTON990k.c. 303m.

p.m. Cocktails"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"Musical Digest"The Hunchback of Ben Ali"
Solo artists’ spotlightStars of the musical firmament
"The Life of Cleopatra"
Night Club
Close down

NAB NEW PLYMOUTH810k.c. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Lecturette and information service8.0 Concert programme
9. O Weather report and station notices
9. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

2 NAPIER
750 k.c. 395 m.

7. Oa.m. NEWS FROM LONDON

re] Breakfast session8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
41, O Light music42. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (1.15, NEWS
FROM LONDON)

8. O Light music5.30 For the children
5.46 Light music6.0 "The Japanese Houseboy "6.15 ae FROM LONDON and topicalta
6.45 Weather forecast. Hawke’s Bay
Stock Market reports

7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "Soldier of Fortune"
8. 0 Recorded talk by A. P. Harpers"Edward Whymper," a mountaine
eering centennial8.10 Light music

8.30 "Night Club," xrecenting KayKyser and his Orchestra9.0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news8.15 BBC News Commentary by George
Slocombe

9.25 Evening Prayer: Major SydneyBridge of the Salvation Army9.30 Lucrezia Bori (soprano)9.34 London Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Symphony No. 1 in G Major"(Bizet)10. 0 Close down

AVA ins ELce
7. Op.m. "Recollections of Geoff
Hamlyn" roe

7.25 Light music8.0 Light classical musi¢8.30 Variety and vaudeville
9. 0 Band programme9.30 "Eb and Zeb"
10. 0 ‘Close down
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"PUNISHMENT"
is the subject of Miss
D. E. Dolton's talk in
the series "Pros and
Cons in the Family,"
from 3YA at 7.15 p.m,
on Friday, November
15. It is improbable
that she will advocate
anything as drastic as
our artist has illus
trated


